
MANABENDRA SARMA GIRLS' COLLEGE 

Mrs. K. Goseamt, M.A. 
Principal i/c 

Last date of Submission of Form 

Date of Publication of 1" Merit List 

Admission Schedule 2023-24 

B.A. (FYUGP) 1" Sem. Under NEP-2020 
Manabendra Sarma Girls' Colege, Rangia, Assam (Affiliated to GU) 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

For BA (FYUGP) students have to apply through the Samarth e-Govt. portal: 
https://assamadmission.samarth.ac.in 

Date of Admission for 1 Merit List 

Date of Publication of 2"d Merit List 

RANGIA:: KAMRUP:: ASSAM 
PIN:781354 

After applying SAMARTH portal Students to be apply in college website : 
https://msgcollege.co.in 

Date of Admission for 2d Merit List 

Date of Publication of 3d Merit List 

Date of Admission for 3r Merit List 

E-mail : kanikagoswami64@gmail.com 

Major Course ofered: ASM, ARA, ECO, EDN, PSC 

28/06/2023 

04/07/2023 

05/07/2023 
06/07/2023 
07/07/2023 
08/07/2023 

Ph.: 03621-242001(o) 
94358-61212(M) 

09/07/2023 
10/07/2023 

Date: 14 b23 

12/07/2023 

13/07/2023 
14/07/2023 

Minor Course offered: ASM, ARA, BODO, ECO, EDN, HIST, PHIL, PSC 
For more details visit college website msgcollege.co.in 

Principal ile 14-623 
M.S.Girls' College,Rangia 

kalita 
Principal i/c 

M.S. Girls' College 
Rangia 
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