## OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL



## MANABENDRA SARMA GIRLS' COLLEGE

RANGIA :: KAMRUP :: ASSAM PIN:781354

Ph.: 03621-242001(O)

94358-61212(M)

E-mail: kanikagoswami64@gmail.com

Mrs. K. Goswami, M.A. Principal i/c

Date: 14, 6.23

## Admission Schedule 2023-24 B.A. (FYUGP) 1<sup>st</sup> Sem. Under NEP-2020 Manabendra Sarma Girls' College, Rangia, Assam (Affiliated to GU)

- For BA (FYUGP) students have to apply through the Samarth e-Govt. portal: https://assamadmission.samarth.ac.in
- After applying SAMARTH portal Students to be apply in college website: https://msgcollege.co.in

Last date of Submission of Form	28/06/2023
Date of Publication of 1st Merit List	04/07/2023
Date of Admission for 1st Merit List	05/07/2023 06/07/2023 07/07/2023
Date of Publication of 2 <sup>nd</sup> Merit List	08/07/2023
Date of Admission for 2 <sup>nd</sup> Merit List	09/07/2023 10/07/2023
Date of Publication of 3 <sup>rd</sup> Merit List	12/07/2023
Date of Admission for 3 <sup>rd</sup> Merit List	13/07/2023 14/07/2023

- Major Course offered: ASM, ARA, ECO, EDN, PSC
- Minor Course offered: ASM, ARA, BODO, ECO, EDN, HIST, PHIL, PSC
- For more details visit college website msgcollege.co.in

Principal i/c 14.6.23
M.S.Girls' College,Rangia

Principal i/c
M.S. Girls' College
Rangia